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SCHEDULE FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRACTICALS  
AND VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2021 

 
Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM-11/16/17) 

Diploma in Hospitality Administration (DHA-19) 
Master of Hotel Management (MHM-17) 

   

The Department of Hotel Management’s practical, project report and industrial training 
report’s viva-voce examination for Master of Hotel Management (MHM-17), Bachelor of 
Hotel Management (BHM-11/16/17) and Diploma in Hospitality Administration (DHA-
19) programmes will be conducted from 1rd December to 04th December 2021 through 
online mode. Keeping in view of the present situation of the COVID-19 pandemic, these 
examinations will be conducted by using the online platform (preferably ZOOM). 
Separate Zoom meeting joining link for each session is shared below.  Kindly make it 
convenient to attend the practical and viva-voce examination as per the schedule given 
below  

Note:  

 If any learner’s detail is missing from the below list of the candidates then it is requested 

from the study centres and such learners to kindly immediately contact us on the below 

Phone Nos. or email us:  

Dr. Subhash C. Ramola: 0135 – 2974378         Email id: sramola@uou.ac.in 

Dr. Akhilesh Singh: 05946-286034                   Email id: akhileshsingh@uou.ac.in 

 At the time of the viva-voce examination, the learners will carry ID proof issued by the 

University or any other valid ID proof (Aadhaar Card/Voter ID Card/Driving License) 

which can prove their identity, otherwise, they will not be allowed to participate in the 

online examination.  

 The learners whose names are listed below but still have not submitted their project 

reports are allowed to submit the same till 18th November 2021 otherwise they will not 

be allowed for the online viva-voce examination. 

 The Schedule is tentative and subject to change due to availability of resource 

person/external. 

 Learners are required to install zoom meeting application in their systems.  
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Bachelor in Hotel Management- BHM-17 
Date: 01st December 2021                                    
Timing: 11:00 am to 01:00 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85949019883?pwd=RXdsZlI4WFNSNlVaUjZQY3pnL0xPQ
T09 
Meeting ID: 859 4901 9883 
Passcode: 616347 

 

7th Semester (BHM-704BP Food Service Management) 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of Student 

1.  17111053 Ankit Singh Rana 
2.  17111055 Manish  Dhiman 

3.  17109562 Satish Chandra 
4.  17109616 Manish Singh 

5.  17108986 Arjuan.  Singh 
6.  17106352 Gaurav  Singh 

7.  18133349 Yogesh Joshi 
8.  17099129 Ayush  Jakhmola 
9.  17108884 Gurjant  Singh 

10.  17103431 Abhishek  Kumar 
11.  17103540 Himanshu  Tiwari 

12.  17106644 Priyanka  Juyal 
13.  17103520 Sumit  Nagwal 

14.  17112777 Pankaj  Pant 
15.  17112781 Suraj  Mehra 
16.  17112783 Haider  Ali 

17.  17112679 Sanjay  Singh 
18.  17106499 Rakesh Pandey 

19.  17109472 Neeraj Singh Diniya 
20.  17109857 Chandra Shekhar 

21.  17112591 Suraj Singh Rawat 
22.  17112626 Mukesh Singh Bisht 

23.  17112686 Mahesh  Kanari 
24.  17112696 Nitesh  Kumar 
25.  17107407 Sumit Sarkar 

26.  17107416 Dheeraj Palariya 
27.  17106496 Amit Joshi 

28.  17106753 Pankaj Kumar 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85949019883?pwd=RXdsZlI4WFNSNlVaUjZQY3pnL0xPQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85949019883?pwd=RXdsZlI4WFNSNlVaUjZQY3pnL0xPQT09
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29.  17106518 Kamlesh Singh Nagdali 

30.  17110210 Paras Joshi 
31.  17107846 Nikhil Rawat 
32.  17105858 Girish Chandra Joshi 

33.  17106316 Sundar Singh 
34.  17104622 Prasannajeet Baroi 

35.  17114233 Sunil  Kumar 
36.  17104931 Vishal Joshi 

37.  17105466 Saurav Parihar 
38.  17099274 Sagar Rawat 

39.  17102503 Sachin Shukla 
40.  17099580 Abhishek Nautiyal 

41.  17107863 Gaurav Juyal 

42.  17101794 Nikhil  Maithani 

7th Semester (BHM-704CP Accommodation Management) 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     Sr. No. 
Enrollment 

No. 
Name of Student 

1.  18136975 Asma  Mahmood 
2.  17114840 Rahul Phulara 

3.  18133339 Km Pallavi 
4.  18140609 Dheeraj Negi 

5.  17103094 Akshayta  Gurung 

6.  17103306 Vaishali  Thapa 
7.  17104914 Km. Deepa Kharkwal 

8.  17114222 Varun  Bhoj 
9.  17112621 Chandra Shekher Suyal 

10.  17112629 Pradeep  Kumar 
11.  17107872 Abhishek Chauhan 
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Bachelor in Hotel Management- BHM-17 

Date: 01st December 2021 
Timing: 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85949019883?pwd=RXdsZlI4WFNSNlVaUjZQY3pnL0xPQ
T09 
Meeting ID: 859 4901 9883 
Passcode: 616347 

7th Semester (BHM-704DP) 

 

 

 

7th Semester (BHM-704EP Front Office) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7th Semester (BHM-704FP Foreign Cuisine) 

 

 

 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of Student 

1. 17100656 Hanumant Singh 
2 17104614 Pawan Joshi 

3 17112599 Jyoti  Sharma 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of Student 

1.  18138636 Rizwan  Ali 
2.  18131059 Anurag  Goyal 

3.  17103434 Sahil  Thapa 

4.  17108125 Shashi Kumar 

5.  17104637 Pooja 
6.  17110428 Rohit Kanwal 
7.  17103318 Yamuna  Rana 

8.  17107839 Surya Pratap Singh Rawat 
9.  17107708 Anudeep Joshi 

10.  17107895 Sarthak Bijalwan 
11.          17107776 Rahul Nautiyal 

12.          17107581 Ketan  Thalal 

13.          17110435 Ankit Tiwari 

14.           15069213 Rahul Bisht 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of Student 

1.                 18138760 Manohar  Singh 

2.                 17104563 Deepak  Bohra 

3.                17108751 Kuldeep Singh Rawat 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85949019883?pwd=RXdsZlI4WFNSNlVaUjZQY3pnL0xPQT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85949019883?pwd=RXdsZlI4WFNSNlVaUjZQY3pnL0xPQT09
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4.                18133546 Mohit Mathpal 

5.                17112718 Digar  Singh 

6.                 18132080 Sankit Chand 

7.  17105558 Rajat Chauhan 

8.  17103086 Abhishek  Semwal 

9.  17103206 Ashish  Shah 

10.  17106628 Hira Kumari Gurung 

11.  17103253 Manav Rai Dewan 

12.  17103421 Mayank  Rana 

13.  17114219 Surendra  Singh 

14.  17112632 Balwant Singh Bisht 

15.  17113330 Rahul  Bisht 

16.  17114235 Pramod Kumar Upreti 

17.  17114206 Navneet  Singh 

18.  17107396 Yogesh Mourya 

19.  17106956 Nitin  Nautiyal 

20.  17109412 Shivam  Rawat 

21.  17101532 Neeraj  Bhandari 

22.  17109490 Faeem 

23.  17101598 Divyanshu  Rawat 

24.  17101549 Abhishek  Gaur 

25.  17101585 Neeraj  Rawat 

26.  17101544 Deepak Singh Rauthan 

27.  17114907 Pradeep Prasad Mamgain 

28.  17103328 Mukesh  Kumar 

29.  17103440 Neeraj  Singh 

30.  17098244 Birendra Singh Mehta 

31.  17107563 Praveen Singh Bisht 

32.  17109483 Mukul  Bohra 

33.  17101782 Rupesh  Sharma 
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Bachelor in Hotel Management- BHM-17 

Date: 02nd December 2021                                    
Timing: 11:00 am to 01:00 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89258504134?pwd=NXJOU1g1cm9oZkh4VEhWWHdmZ3
BHdz09 
Meeting ID: 892 5850 4134 
Passcode: 409022 

6th Semester (BHM-602AP) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No.   Enrollment No. Name of Student 

1.  18157317 Aman  Dangwal 

2.  18157901 Shashank  Rawat 
3.  18158173 Nilza  Angmo 

4.  18156020 Suraj Singh Bhoriyal 
5.  18156595 Sagar 

6.  18156004 Suraj  Singh 
7.  18156590 Amit  Panwar 
8.  18156577 Anuj Singh Bisht 

9.  18157746 Chitranjan  Kaushik 
10.  18157335 Ashish  Prasad 

11.  18157995 Sumit  Kumar 

12.  18157325 Anjali  Negi 

13.  18156604 Rahul Prasad Raturi 
14.  18157296 Abhi  Gupta 
15.  18132080 Sankit Chand 

16.  18138760 Manohar  Singh 
17.  18138636 Rizwan  Ali 

18.  17109562 Satish Chandra 
19.  18132813 Aditya  Kohli 

20.  17108751 Kuldeep Singh Rawat 
21.  17108986 Arjuan.  Singh 
22.  17107852 Shubham 

23.  18133546 Mohit Mathpal 

24.  18136739 Rahul Singh Mehta 

25.  18138999 Neeraj  Sugra 
26.  17112718 Digar  Singh 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89258504134?pwd=NXJOU1g1cm9oZkh4VEhWWHdmZ3BHdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89258504134?pwd=NXJOU1g1cm9oZkh4VEhWWHdmZ3BHdz09
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6th Semester (BHM-602BP) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6th Semester (BHM-602CP) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. No. 
Enrollment 

No. 
Name of Student 

1.  18157827 Nitin  Bisht 
2.  18156932 Ankit  Rawat 
3.  18156042 Bharat  Bisht 

4.  18159054 Himanshu  Panday 
5.  18156025 Kamal  Pathak 

6.  18159202 Suraj Singh Aithani 
7.  18157307 Abisesh  Rana 

8.  18159034 Yugal Kishore Kavidayal 
9.  18156012 Manoj  Kumar 

10.  18157878 Saurav  Jaat 
11.  18156034 Pankaj  Palariya 
12.  18156008 Sachin Singh Bora 

13.  18152686 Babita  Pokhariya 
14.  18156047 Jaya  Arya 

15.  17114840 Rahul Phulara 
16.  17109616 Manish Singh 

17.  17104563 Deepak  Bohra 
18.  17109513 Laxman Singh Mehta 
19.  17106352 Gaurav  Singh 

20.  17111053 Ankit Singh Rana 

21.  17111055 Manish  Dhiman 

22.  18133349 Yogesh Joshi 
23.  18140609 Dheeraj Negi 

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of Student 

1.  18157860 Pradhyumn  Bhatt 

2.  18157773 Mamta  Thapa 
3.  17102607 Rohit Pandey 

4.  18159041 Khajan Chandra Joshi 
5.  18133630 Ashish Singh 

6.  18131059 Anurag  Goyal 
7.  18136975 Asma  Mahmood 
8.  18133339 Km Pallavi 

9.  18141124 Deepak Singh Gauniya 
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6th Semester (BHM-603P) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sr. No. 
Enrollment 

No. 
Name of Student 

1.  18156008 Sachin Singh Bora 
2.  18157878 Saurav  Jaat 
3.  18156020 Suraj Singh Bhoriyal 

4.  18156595 Sagar 
5.  18158173 Nilza  Angmo 

6.  18157317 Aman  Dangwal 
7.  18157901 Shashank  Rawat 

8.  18152686 Babita  Pokhariya 
9.  18156047 Jaya  Arya 

10.  18156012 Manoj  Kumar 
11.  18156004 Suraj  Singh 
12.  17102607 Rohit Pandey 

13.  18156034 Pankaj  Palariya 
14.  18159041 Khajan Chandra Joshi 

15.  18157296 Abhi  Gupta 
16.  18156577 Anuj Singh Bisht 

17.  18157746 Chitranjan  Kaushik 
18.  18157860 Pradhyumn  Bhatt 
19.  18157335 Ashish  Prasad 

20.  18157827 Nitin  Bisht 

21.  18157995 Sumit  Kumar 

22.  18157773 Mamta  Thapa 
23.  18156604 Rahul Prasad Raturi 

24.  18157325 Anjali  Negi 
25.  18156042 Bharat  Bisht 
26.  18156932 Ankit  Rawat 

27.  18159054 Himanshu  Panday 
28.  18156025 Kamal  Pathak 

29.  18157307 Abisesh  Rana 
30.  18159202 Suraj Singh Aithani 

31.  18156590 Amit  Panwar 

32.  18159034 Yugal Kishore Kavidayal 

33.  18132080 Sankit Chand 
34.  17114840 Rahul Phulara 
35.  18138760 Manohar  Singh 

36.  18138636 Rizwan  Ali 
37.  17109562 Satish Chandra 
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38.  17109616 Manish Singh 

39.  18140609 Dheeraj Negi 
40.  17112718 Digar  Singh 
41.  18133546 Mohit Mathpal 

42.  18133339 Km Pallavi 
43.  18133349 Yogesh Joshi 

44.  18136739 Rahul Singh Mehta 
45.  18141124 Deepak Singh Gauniya 

46.  18138999 Neeraj  Sugra 
47.  17106352 Gaurav  Singh 

48.  17111053 Ankit Singh Rana 
49.  17111055 Manish  Dhiman 

50.  18131059 Anurag  Goyal 

51.  17108986 Arjuan.  Singh 
52.  17107852 Shubham 

53.  18136975 Asma  Mahmood 
54.  17104563 Deepak  Bohra 

55.  18132813 Aditya  Kohli 
56.  17109513 Laxman Singh Mehta 
57.  17108751 Kuldeep Singh Rawat 

58.  18133630 Ashish Singh 
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Bachelor in Hotel Management- BHM-17 
Date: 02nd December 2021                                    
Timing: 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89258504134?pwd=NXJOU1g1cm9oZkh4VEhWWHdmZ3
BHdz09 
Meeting ID: 892 5850 4134 
Passcode: 409022 

First, Second, Third, Fourth and Fifth Semester BHM-17 

   Sr. Course Code Enroll. No. Name of Student 

First Semester (Back) 

1.  BHM-101P/Food Production 17104563 Deepak  Bohra 
2.  17106277 Samiksha  Raj 

3.  BHM-102P/F & B 17106277 Samiksha  Raj 
4.  17104563 Deepak  Bohra 
5.  BHM-103P/Front Office 17106277 Samiksha  Raj 

6.  17104563 Deepak  Bohra 

Second Semester (Back) 
           1. BHM-201P / Food Production 18138999 Neeraj  Sugra 

  BHM-202P / F & B 18138999 Neeraj  Sugra 

               BHM-203P / Front Office 18138999 Neeraj  Sugra 

Third Semester (Back) 

1. BHM-301P 
17105318 

Shubham  Jagur
i 

1. BHM-302P 
17105318 

Shubham  Jagur
i 

1. BHM-303P 
17105318 

Shubham  Jagur
i 

1. BHM-304P 
17105318 

Shubham  Jagur
i 

Fourth Semester (Back) 

1.  
 
 

BHM-401P / Indian Cookery 

17106277 Samiksha  Raj 

2. 17112621 Chandra 
Shekher Suyal 

3. 18159012 Sanjay Bisht 
4. 18132121 Ashutosh Singh 

5. 17107852 Shubham 
6. 18133630 Ashish Singh 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89258504134?pwd=NXJOU1g1cm9oZkh4VEhWWHdmZ3BHdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89258504134?pwd=NXJOU1g1cm9oZkh4VEhWWHdmZ3BHdz09
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1. BHM-402P / F & B 17106277 Samiksha  Raj 

2. 17112621 Chandra 
Shekher Suyal 

3. 18159012 Sanjay Bisht 

4. 18132121 Ashutosh Singh 
5. 17107852 Shubham 

6. 18133630 Ashish Singh 
1. BHM-403P / Front Office 17112621 Chandra 

Shekher Suyal 

2. 17106277 Samiksha  Raj 
3. 18159012 Sanjay Bisht 

4. 18132121 Ashutosh Singh 

5. 17107852 Shubham 
6. 18133630 Ashish Singh 

FIFTH SEMESTER 

1.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHM-502AP/Regional Cuisines 

17100656 Hanumant 
Singh 

2. 18159048 Pankaj  Kumar 

3. 18156004 Suraj  Singh 
4. 

18156020 
Suraj Singh 
Bhoriyal 

5. 18156332 Ashish  Kumar 
6. 

18156604 
Rahul Prasad 
Raturi 

7. 18156590 Amit  Panwar 

8. 18156580 Mohan Singh 
9. 18156577 Anuj Singh Bisht 

  10. 18156595 Sagar 

11. 18157325 Anjali  Negi 
12. 18157335 Ashish  Prasad 

13. 

18157746 
Chitranjan  Kau
shik 

14. 18158173 Nilza  Angmo 

15. 

18157901 
Shashank  Rawa
t 

16. 18157995 Sumit  Kumar 
17. 18157296 Abhi  Gupta 
18. 18157317 Aman  Dangwal 

19. 17109490 Faeem 
1.  18157307 Abisesh  Rana 
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2.  
 
 
 
 
 

502BP 

18157827 Nitin  Bisht 

3. 18157878 Saurav  Jaat 
4. 

18159054 
Himanshu  Pan
day 

5. 

18159034 
Yugal Kishore 
Kavidayal 

6. 

18159162 
Nirmal Singh 
Bisht 

7. 18156034 Pankaj  Palariya 

8. 18156042 Bharat  Bisht 
9. 18156047 Jaya  Arya 
10. 18156932 Ankit  Rawat 

11. 

18159184 
Bhupendra 
Singh Diyolia 

12. 

18159202 
Suraj Singh 
Aithani 

13. 

18152686 
Babita  Pokhariy
a 

14. 

18156008 
Sachin Singh 
Bora 

15. 18156012 Manoj  Kumar 
16. 18156025 Kamal  Pathak 

17. 

17107416 
Dheeraj 
Palariya 

1.  
 
 
 
 
 

BHM-502CP/Accommodation  
    Management 

17112621 Chandra 
Shekher Suyal 

2. 17102607 Rohit Pandey 
3. 18157773 Mamta  Thapa 

4. 

18157860 
Pradhyumn  Bh
att 

5. 

18159041 
Khajan Chandra 
Joshi 

6. 

18159240 
Giriraj Singh 
Bisht 

7. 18159074 Gaurav  Bisht 

8. 18159012 Sanjay Bisht 
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Bachelor in Hotel Management- BHM-17 

Date: 03rd December 2021                                    
Timing: 11:00 am to 01:00 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89234164655?pwd=bWg2RXlsaUxXQlR3NVZYODBpYW1
tUT09 
Meeting ID: 892 3416 4655 
Passcode: 766651 

8th Semester BHM-17 

1.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHM-801BP 
(Hospitality 
Operations 

Software Skills) 

17112696 Nitesh  Kumar 

2. 17110210 Paras Joshi 
3. 17101598 Divyanshu  Rawat 

4. 17112679 Sanjay  Singh 
5. 17106753 Pankaj Kumar 
6. 17101532 Neeraj  Bhandari 

7. 17105558 Rajat Chauhan 
8. 17114233 Sunil  Kumar 

9. 17101782 Rupesh  Sharma 
10. 17101585 Neeraj  Rawat 

11. 17112632 Balwant Singh Bisht 
12. 17104931 Vishal Joshi 

13. 17106518 Kamlesh Singh Nagdali 

14. 17114219 Surendra  Singh 
15. 17106496 Amit Joshi 

16. 17103094 Akshayta  Gurung 
17. 17107416 Dheeraj Palariya 

18. 17103431 Abhishek  Kumar 
19. 17103440 Neeraj  Singh 
20. 17103086 Abhishek  Semwal 

21. 17103253 Manav Rai Dewan 
22. 17106644 Priyanka  Juyal 

23. 17101794 Nikhil  Maithani 

24. 17101549 Abhishek  Gaur 

25. 17103421 Mayank  Rana 
26. 17103434 Sahil  Thapa 

27. 17104637 Pooja 
28. 17109857 Chandra Shekhar 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89234164655?pwd=bWg2RXlsaUxXQlR3NVZYODBpYW1tUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89234164655?pwd=bWg2RXlsaUxXQlR3NVZYODBpYW1tUT09
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29. 17098244 Birendra Singh Mehta 

30. 17114222 Varun  Bhoj 
31. 17106316 Sundar Singh 
32. 17110428 Rohit Kanwal 

33. 17107407 Sumit Sarkar 
34. 17112599 Jyoti  Sharma 

35. 17112626 Mukesh Singh Bisht 
36. 17112777 Pankaj  Pant 

37. 17101544 Deepak Singh Rauthan 
38. 17104614 Pawan Joshi 

39. 17107396 Yogesh Mourya 
40. 17103520 Sumit  Nagwal 

41. 17106499 Rakesh Pandey 

42. 17112591 Suraj Singh Rawat 
43. 17110435 Ankit Tiwari 

44. 17103328 Mukesh  Kumar 
45. 17109472 Neeraj Singh Diniya 

46. 17112686 Mahesh  Kanari 
47. 17105858 Girish Chandra Joshi 
48. 17103306 Vaishali  Thapa 

49. 17114907      Pradeep Prasad Mamgain 
50. 17103206 Ashish  Shah 

51. 17104622 Prasannajeet Baroi 

52. 17112621    Chandra Shekher Suyal 

53. 17106628 Hira Kumari Gurung 
54. 17105466 Saurav Parihar 
55. 17108884 Gurjant  Singh 

56. 17114235 Pramod Kumar Upreti 
57. 17104914 Km. Deepa Kharkwal 

58. 17114206 Navneet  Singh 
59. 17103540 Himanshu  Tiwari 

60. 17103318 Yamuna  Rana 

 
1.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

17112679 Sanjay  Singh 

2. 17106753 Pankaj Kumar 
3. 17101598 Divyanshu  Rawat 

4. 17114233 Sunil  Kumar 
5. 17112632 Balwant Singh Bisht 

6. 17114206 Navneet  Singh 
7. 17105558 Rajat Chauhan 
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8. BHM-802P 
(HR Practices) 

17101532 Neeraj  Bhandari 

9. 17101585 Neeraj  Rawat 
10. 17101782 Rupesh  Sharma 
11. 17103094 Akshayta  Gurung 

12. 17107416 Dheeraj Palariya 
13. 17103431 Abhishek  Kumar 

14. 17112696 Nitesh  Kumar 
15. 17110210 Paras Joshi 

16. 17104931 Vishal Joshi 
17. 17114219 Surendra  Singh 

18. 17106518 Kamlesh Singh Nagdali 
19. 17106496 Amit Joshi 

20. 17104637 Pooja 

21. 17109857 Chandra Shekhar 
22. 17114222 Varun  Bhoj 

23. 17106316 Sundar Singh 
24. 17110428 Rohit Kanwal 

25. 17107407 Sumit Sarkar 
26. 17112626 Mukesh Singh Bisht 
27. 17112777 Pankaj  Pant 

28. 17112599 Jyoti  Sharma 
29. 17101544 Deepak Singh Rauthan 

30. 17103421 Mayank  Rana 

31. 17103434 Sahil  Thapa 

32. 17098244 Birendra Singh Mehta 
33. 17101794 Nikhil  Maithani 
34. 17101549 Abhishek  Gaur 

35. 17103540 Himanshu  Tiwari 
36. 17103318 Yamuna  Rana 

37. 17103440 Neeraj  Singh 
38. 17103086 Abhishek  Semwal 

39. 17103253 Manav Rai Dewan 
40. 17106644 Priyanka  Juyal 
41. 17103520 Sumit  Nagwal 

42. 17104614 Pawan Joshi 
43. 17107396 Yogesh Mourya 

44. 17103306 Vaishali  Thapa 
45. 17114907       Pradeep Prasad Mamgain 

46. 17104622 Prasannajeet Baroi 
47. 17103206 Ashish  Shah 
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48. 17112621    Chandra Shekher Suyal 

49. 17106628 Hira Kumari Gurung 
50. 17105466 Saurav Parihar 
51. 17108884 Gurjant  Singh 

52. 17114235 Pramod Kumar Upreti 
53. 17104914 Km. Deepa Kharkwal 

54. 17112686 Mahesh  Kanari 
55. 17109472 Neeraj Singh Diniya 

56. 17112591 Suraj Singh Rawat 
57. 17110435 Ankit Tiwari 

58. 17103328 Mukesh  Kumar 
59. 17106499 Rakesh Pandey 

60. 17105858 Girish Chandra Joshi 

  
1.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BHM-803P 
(Safety, Security 

and Travel 
Documentation) 

17114206 Navneet  Singh 

2. 17103094 Akshayta  Gurung 
3. 17103431 Abhishek  Kumar 

4. 17112696 Nitesh  Kumar 
5. 17101532 Neeraj  Bhandari 
6. 17105558 Rajat Chauhan 

7. 17114233 Sunil  Kumar 
8. 17101782 Rupesh  Sharma 

9. 17101585 Neeraj  Rawat 

10. 17112632 Balwant Singh Bisht 

11. 17104931 Vishal Joshi 
12. 17114219 Surendra  Singh 
13. 17106518    Kamlesh Singh Nagdali 

14. 17106496 Amit Joshi 
15. 17107416 Dheeraj Palariya 

16. 17103306 Vaishali  Thapa 
17. 17103206 Ashish  Shah 

18. 17104622 Prasannajeet Baroi 
19. 17114907         Pradeep Prasad Mamgain 
20. 17106628 Hira Kumari Gurung 

21. 17105466 Saurav Parihar 
22. 17112621       Chandra Shekher Suyal 

23. 17108884 Gurjant  Singh 
24. 17114235 Pramod Kumar Upreti 

25. 17104914 Km. Deepa Kharkwal 
26. 17110435 Ankit Tiwari 
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27. 17112591 Suraj Singh Rawat 

28. 17103328 Mukesh  Kumar 
29. 17109472 Neeraj Singh Diniya 
30. 17112686 Mahesh  Kanari 

31. 17105858 Girish Chandra Joshi 
32. 17101794 Nikhil  Maithani 

33. 17106644 Priyanka  Juyal 
34. 17103086 Abhishek  Semwal 

35. 17103253 Manav Rai Dewan 
36. 17103318 Yamuna  Rana 

37. 17103440 Neeraj  Singh 
38. 17103540 Himanshu  Tiwari 

39. 17103421 Mayank  Rana 

40. 17103434 Sahil  Thapa 
41. 17104637 Pooja 

42. 17109857 Chandra Shekhar 
43. 17106499 Rakesh Pandey 

44. 17112777 Pankaj  Pant 
45. 17104614 Pawan Joshi 
46. 17103520 Sumit  Nagwal 

47. 17098244 Birendra Singh Mehta 
48. 17114222 Varun  Bhoj 

49. 17106316 Sundar Singh 

50. 17110428 Rohit Kanwal 

51. 17107407 Sumit Sarkar 
52. 17112599 Jyoti  Sharma 
53. 17112626 Mukesh Singh Bisht 

54. 17101544 Deepak Singh Rauthan 
55. 17107396 Yogesh Mourya 

56. 17101549 Abhishek  Gaur 
57. 17101598 Divyanshu  Rawat 

58. 17112679 Sanjay  Singh 
59. 17110210 Paras Joshi 
60. 17106753 Pankaj Kumar 

  
1.  

 
 
 
 

17106753 Pankaj Kumar 

2. 17112679 Sanjay  Singh 
3. 17110210 Paras Joshi 

4. 17112626 Mukesh Singh Bisht 
5. 17107407 Sumit Sarkar 
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6.  
 
 

BHM-804BP 
              (Food Service Mg.) 

17106316 Sundar Singh 

7. 17103520 Sumit  Nagwal 
8 17112777 Pankaj  Pant 
9. 17103540 Himanshu  Tiwari 

10. 17106644 Priyanka  Juyal 
11. 17101794 Nikhil  Maithani 

12. 17105858 Girish Chandra Joshi 
13. 17112686 Mahesh  Kanari 

14. 17109472 Neeraj Singh Diniya 
15 17112591 Suraj Singh Rawat 

16. 17108884 Gurjant  Singh 
17. 17105466 Saurav Parihar 

18. 17104622 Prasannajeet Baroi 

19. 17109857 Chandra Shekhar 
20. 17107416 Dheeraj Palariya 

21. 17106496 Amit Joshi 
22. 17106518 Kamlesh Singh Nagdali 

23. 17104931 Vishal Joshi 
24. 17112696 Nitesh  Kumar 
25. 17103431 Abhishek  Kumar 

 
1.  

BHM-804CP 
  (Accommodation Mg.) 

17114222 Varun  Bhoj 

2. 17103306 Vaishali  Thapa 

3. 17112621       Chandra Shekher Suyal 

4. 17104914 Km. Deepa Kharkwal 
5. 17103094 Akshayta  Gurung 

  

1.        BHM-804DP 
         (Bakery Mg.) 

17112599 Jyoti  Sharma 
2. 17104614 Pawan Joshi 

  
1.  

 
         BHM-804EP 

(            Front Office Mg.) 

17110435 Ankit Tiwari 

2. 17103318 Yamuna  Rana 
3. 17103434 Sahil  Thapa 
4. 17104637 Pooja 

5. 17110428 Rohit Kanwal 
    

1.  
 
 
 

17101598 Divyanshu  Rawat 
2. 17114219 Surendra  Singh 

3. 17101585 Neeraj  Rawat 
4. 17112632 Balwant Singh Bisht 
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5.  
 
 
 

BHM-804FP 
(               Foreign Cuisine) 

17101782 Rupesh  Sharma 

6. 17114233 Sunil  Kumar 
7. 17105558 Rajat Chauhan 
8. 17101532 Neeraj  Bhandari 

9. 17114206 Navneet  Singh 
10. 17114235 Pramod Kumar Upreti 

11. 17106628 Hira Kumari Gurung 
12. 17103206 Ashish  Shah 

13. 17114907 Pradeep Prasad Mamgain 
14. 17103328 Mukesh  Kumar 

15. 17106499 Rakesh Pandey 
16. 17107396 Yogesh Mourya 

17. 17098244 Birendra Singh Mehta 

18. 17101544 Deepak Singh Rauthan 
19. 17103421 Mayank  Rana 

20. 17101549 Abhishek  Gaur 
21. 17103086 Abhishek  Semwal 

22. 17103253 Manav Rai Dewan 
23. 17103440 Neeraj  Singh 
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Master in Hotel Management- MHM-17 

Date: 03rd December 2021                                    
Timing: 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89234164655?pwd=bWg2RXlsaUxXQlR3NVZYODBpYW1
tUT09 
Meeting ID: 892 3416 4655 
Passcode: 766651 

HM-404 Project Viva-Voce 

Sr. Enroll. No. Name of Student 

1. 18137632 Manoj  Joshi 

2. 18131301 Rajesh Kumar 

3. 18136372 Amol  Kumar 

4. 18156914 Neeraj  Kumar 

5. 18155300 Dinesh Kumar Arora 

6. 18155512 Arpita  Sharma 

7. 18155384 Deevanshu 

8. 17113504 Amit Kumar Pant 

9. 18156104 Mahender  Kumar 

10. 17109318 Ekant  Jain 

11. 18153792 Mohit  Chandra 

12. 18133313 Bhola  Chourasia 

13. 17111578 Swati 

14. 18156044 Surendra Singh Bhakuni 

15. 18155273 Dhina  Bisht 

16. 18156452 Rajiv  Kumar 

17. 18136372 Amol  Kumar 

18. 18155311 Vivek  Anand 

19. 18133971 Narender  Singh 

20. 18131301 Rajesh Kumar 

21.            14050383 Jayanta Pal 

22.            18158107 Vikash Kumar Singh 

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89234164655?pwd=bWg2RXlsaUxXQlR3NVZYODBpYW1tUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89234164655?pwd=bWg2RXlsaUxXQlR3NVZYODBpYW1tUT09
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Diploma in Hospitality Administration- DHA-19 

Date: 04th December 2021                                    
Timing: 11:00 am to 01:30 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85178359310?pwd=ZGFCS01vMFAweTRWK2lSdUkyK1J
Vdz09 
Meeting ID: 851 7835 9310 
Passcode: 186458 

DHA-104, DHA-105 and DHA-106 

Sr. Course Code Enroll. No. Name of Student 

1.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DHA-104 
(Practical) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20227923 Parbeen  Kumar 
2. 20228442 Monika  Sunal 

3. 20236771 Yashpal 
4. 20229139 Vikas  Pant 

5. 20227727 Shekhar  Mahtoliya 
6. 20222901 Shobhit  Negi 

7. 20238519 Mayank  Kunwar 
8. 17121906 Lalit Singh Bhansora 
9. 20238556 Rakesh  Singh 

10. 20228746 Kamal  Singh 
11. 20228897 Aman  Kumar 

12. 20237920 Ankit  Nainwal. 

13. 20239465 Vaibhav  Mamgain 

14. 20229867 Ashvani  Kumar 
15. 20229785 Chandan Lal Arya 
16. 20236917 Km. Sneha  Nainwal 

17. 20231568 Bhavesh  Sati 
18. 20231485 Ganesh  Singh 

19. 20232231 Prakash Singh Bora 
20. 20232725 Rajesh Singh Dhanik 

21. 20224790 Sumit  Chand 
22. 19180479 Umesh Singh Shahi 
23. 20225021 Amanpreet Singh Juneja 

24. 20221031 Saloni  Gurung 
25. 20231605 Sumit Singh Taragi 

26. 20235057 Pankaj Singh Bisht 
27. 20235297 Vivek Singh Rawat 

28. 20225865 Sudhir  Kumar 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85178359310?pwd=ZGFCS01vMFAweTRWK2lSdUkyK1JVdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85178359310?pwd=ZGFCS01vMFAweTRWK2lSdUkyK1JVdz09
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28.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20224448 Pankaj  Sharma 

30. 20236591 Rohit  Kandpal 
31. 20226624 Bhaskar  Joshi 
32. 20226606 Pankaj  Bisht 

33. 20226518 Anand Singh Pokhariya 
34. 17116660 Naveen Chandra Joshi 

35. 20230412 Rahul  Singh 
36. 20229894 Hemant  Bhatt 

37. 20230178 Pankaj  Kumar 
38. 20226736 Anita  Tiwari 

39. 20229167 Kundan Singh Rana 
40. 20226081 Rahul  Bisht 

41. 20230814 Kishor  Chandra 

42. 20226014 Diksha  Gautam 
43. 19203092 Amit Singh Dasauni 

44. 20233352 Himanshu 
45. 20228021 Deepak Singh Mehra 

46. 20229627 Johnson  Masih 
47. 20227100 Suraj  Singh 
48. 20238169 Krishna Nath Goswami 

49. 20232184 Prakash Singh Koranga 
50. 19187681 Suraj Singh Pujari 

51. 20232161 Tasabbar Ali 

52. 20235058 Deepak  Bisht 

53. 20231744 Rohit  Singh 
54. 20233755 Gaurav  Joshi 
55. 20235380 Karan Pratap Singh Bisht 

56. 20228999 Lalit Mohan Bhatt 
57. 20231732 Deepak  Kapkoti 

58. 20231135 Suraj Singh Jani 
59. 20222893 Megha  Chhetri 

60. 19182380 Ayush  Bisht 
61. 20213280 Harendra  Negi 
62. 20224676 Karan  Papney 

63. 20238538 Bhupendra 
64. 20225342 Devendra Singh Karki 

65. 20238341 Rahul  Bhatt 
66. 20233548 Bharat  Joshi 

67. 20234653 Divya  Punj 
68. 20225922 Hem Singh Bhainsora 
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69.  
 

 

20228615 Saurabh  Joshi 

70. 20228989 Jay  Pandey 
71. 20229847 Pankaj Kumar Panda 
72. 19182222 Pankaj  Jalal 

73. 20227313 Naresh  Sharma 
74. 20230727 Vineet  Pathak 

75. 20232792 Harish Singh Rautela 

1.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DHA-105 
(Project) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20226606 Pankaj  Bisht 
2. 20236591 Rohit  Kandpal 

3. 20225865 Sudhir  Kumar 
4. 20224448 Pankaj  Sharma 

5. 20231568 Bhavesh  Sati 
6. 20232231 Prakash Singh Bora 
7. 20232725 Rajesh Singh Dhanik 

8. 20224790 Sumit  Chand 
9. 19180479 Umesh Singh Shahi 

10. 20225021 Amanpreet Singh Juneja 
11. 20221031 Saloni  Gurung 

12. 20231605 Sumit Singh Taragi 
13. 20235057 Pankaj Singh Bisht 
14. 20235297 Vivek Singh Rawat 

15. 20227923 Parbeen  Kumar 
16. 20228442 Monika  Sunal 

17. 20236771 Yashpal 
18. 20227727 Shekhar  Mahtoliya 

19. 20229139 Vikas  Pant 
20. 20238519 Mayank  Kunwar 
21. 17121906 Lalit Singh Bhansora 

22. 20238556 Rakesh  Singh 
23. 20228746 Kamal  Singh 

24. 20228897 Aman  Kumar 
25. 20222901 Shobhit  Negi 

26. 20237920 Ankit  Nainwal. 
27. 20229785 Chandan Lal Arya 

28. 20239465 Vaibhav  Mamgain 

28. 20236917 Km. Sneha  Nainwal 
30. 20229867 Ashvani  Kumar 

31. 20231485 Ganesh  Singh 
32. 20232161 Tasabbar Ali 
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33.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

20232184 Prakash Singh Koranga 

34. 19187681 Suraj Singh Pujari 
35. 20232792 Harish Singh Rautela 
36. 20227100 Suraj  Singh 

37. 20238169 Krishna Nath Goswami 
38 20227313 Naresh  Sharma 

39. 19203092 Amit Singh Dasauni 
40 20230727 Vineet  Pathak 

41. 20233352 Himanshu 
42. 20228021 Deepak Singh Mehra 

43. 20229627 Johnson  Masih 
44. 20226624 Bhaskar  Joshi 

45. 20226518 Anand Singh Pokhariya 

46. 17116660 Naveen Chandra Joshi 
47. 20230412 Rahul  Singh 

48. 20229894 Hemant  Bhatt 
49. 20226736 Anita  Tiwari 

50. 20229167 Kundan Singh Rana 
51. 20226081 Rahul  Bisht 
52. 20230814 Kishor  Chandra 

53. 20230178 Pankaj  Kumar 
54. 20226014 Diksha  Gautam 

55. 19182222 Pankaj  Jalal 

56. 20234653 Divya  Punj 

57. 20228615 Saurabh  Joshi 
58. 20229847 Pankaj Kumar Panda 
59. 19182380 Ayush  Bisht 

60. 20238538 Bhupendra 
61. 20213280 Harendra  Negi 

62. 20224676 Karan  Papney 
63. 20238341 Rahul  Bhatt 

64 20225342 Devendra Singh Karki 
65. 20233548 Bharat  Joshi 
66. 20225922 Hem Singh Bhainsora 

67. 20228989 Jay  Pandey 
68. 20235058 Deepak  Bisht 

69. 20231744 Rohit  Singh 
70. 20235380 Karan Pratap Singh Bisht 

71. 20233755 Gaurav  Joshi 
72. 20228999 Lalit Mohan Bhatt 
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73.  
 

20231732 Deepak  Kapkoti 

74. 20231135 Suraj Singh Jani 
75. 20222893 Megha  Chhetri 
1.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DHA-106 
(IT and Viva) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20226736 Anita  Tiwari 

2. 20226081 Rahul  Bisht 
3. 20229167 Kundan Singh Rana 

4. 20230814 Kishor  Chandra 
5 20226014 Diksha  Gautam 

6. 19203092 Amit Singh Dasauni 
7. 19182222 Pankaj  Jalal 

8. 20227313 Naresh  Sharma 
9. 20230727 Vineet  Pathak 

10. 20232792 Harish Singh Rautela 

11. 20233352 Himanshu 
12. 20228021 Deepak Singh Mehra 

13. 20229627 Johnson  Masih 
14. 20238169 Krishna Nath Goswami 

15. 20232184 Prakash Singh Koranga 
16. 20227100 Suraj  Singh 
17. 19187681 Suraj Singh Pujari 

18. 20232161 Tasabbar Ali 
19. 20235058 Deepak  Bisht 

20. 20231744 Rohit  Singh 

21. 20233755 Gaurav  Joshi 

22. 20235380 Karan Pratap Singh Bisht 
23. 20228999 Lalit Mohan Bhatt 
24. 20231135 Suraj Singh Jani 

25. 20222893 Megha  Chhetri 
26. 19182380 Ayush  Bisht 

27 20213280 Harendra  Negi 
28. 20224676 Karan  Papney 

28. 20238538 Bhupendra 
30. 20225342 Devendra Singh Karki 
31. 20227923 Parbeen  Kumar 

32. 20228442 Monika  Sunal 
33. 20229139 Vikas  Pant 

34. 20236771 Yashpal 
35. 20227727 Shekhar  Mahtoliya 

36. 20222901 Shobhit  Negi 
37. 20238519 Mayank  Kunwar 
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38.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

20238556 Rakesh  Singh 

39. 17121906 Lalit Singh Bhansora 
40. 20228746 Kamal  Singh 
41. 20228897 Aman  Kumar 

42. 20237920 Ankit  Nainwal. 
43. 20229867 Ashvani  Kumar 

44. 20239465 Vaibhav  Mamgain 
45. 20229785 Chandan Lal Arya 

46. 20232231 Prakash Singh Bora 
47. 20232725 Rajesh Singh Dhanik 

48. 19180479 Umesh Singh Shahi 
49. 20224790 Sumit  Chand 

50. 20225021 Amanpreet Singh Juneja 

51. 20231605 Sumit Singh Taragi 
52. 20221031 Saloni  Gurung 

53. 20235057 Pankaj Singh Bisht 
54. 20235297 Vivek Singh Rawat 

55. 20236591 Rohit  Kandpal 
56. 20225865 Sudhir  Kumar 
57. 20224448 Pankaj  Sharma 

58. 20226624 Bhaskar  Joshi 
59. 20226606 Pankaj  Bisht 

60. 20230412 Rahul  Singh 

61. 20226518 Anand Singh Pokhariya 

62. 17116660 Naveen Chandra Joshi 
63. 20229894 Hemant  Bhatt 
64. 20230178 Pankaj  Kumar 

65. 20236917 Km. Sneha  Nainwal 
66. 20231485 Ganesh  Singh 

67. 20231568 Bhavesh  Sati 
68. 20238341 Rahul  Bhatt 

69. 20231732 Deepak  Kapkoti 
70. 20233548 Bharat  Joshi 
71. 20225922 Hem Singh Bhainsora 

72. 20234653 Divya  Punj 
73. 20228615 Saurabh  Joshi 

74. 20228989 Jay  Pandey 
75. 20229847 Pankaj Kumar Panda 
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Bachelor in Hotel Management- BHM-11/16 

Date: 04th December 2021                                    
Timing: 02:30 pm to 05:00 pm 
Meeting Code: 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85178359310?pwd=ZGFCS01vMFAweTRWK2lSdUkyK1J
Vdz09 
Meeting ID: 851 7835 9310 
Passcode: 186458 

BHM-304, BHM-305 and BHM-306 

     Sr. Programme Code Course Code Enroll. No. Name of Student 

1.  
BHM-11 

Third Year (Main) 
 

 
 
 

BHM-304 
/Practical 

15075584 Hargovind Singh 

2. 15073559 Ravi Shankar 

3. 15073565 Kamalesh Chandra 

4.  
BHM-16 

Third Year (Main) 
 

16095870 Shubham  Mehra 

5. 16086945 Renu  Bisht 

6. 16094497 Jyoti Bisht 

7. 16094112 Kamal  Panda 

  8. 16097014 Tanuj  Sharma 

1.  
BHM-11 

Third Year (Main) 
 

 
 

BHM-305 
/Project 

15075584 Hargovind Singh 

2. 15073559 Ravi Shankar 

3. 15073565 Kamalesh Chandra 

4.  
BHM-16 

Third Year (Main) 
 

16095870 Shubham  Mehra 

5. 16086945 Renu  Bisht 

6. 16094497 Jyoti Bisht 

7. 16094112 Kamal  Panda 

   8. 16097014 Tanuj  Sharma 

1. BHM-11 
Third Year (Main) 

 

 
 

BHM-306 
/IT and Viva 

15075584 Hargovind Singh 

2. 15073559 Ravi Shankar 

3. 15073565 Kamalesh Chandra 

4.  
BHM-16 

Third Year (Main) 
 

16095870 Shubham  Mehra 

5. 16086945 Renu  Bisht 

6. 16094497 Jyoti Bisht 

7. 16094112 Kamal  Panda 

  8. 16097014 Tanuj  Sharma 

BHM-11 Back 

    1. BHM-11 
Third Year (Back) 

 

BHM-304 15061516 M Faiz 

BHM-305 15061516 M Faiz 

BHM-306 15061516 M Faiz 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85178359310?pwd=ZGFCS01vMFAweTRWK2lSdUkyK1JVdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85178359310?pwd=ZGFCS01vMFAweTRWK2lSdUkyK1JVdz09
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